Montana Synod of the ELCA
Congregation Remittance Form

Congregation Name: City:

Contact Name: Email:

MINISTRY NAME
ELCA/ Synod Mission Support/Benevolence
Synod House Support

Designated Gifts: Mission Congregations
+»Freedom in Christ Prison Congregation
+*Our Saviour’s Rocky Boy
++Our Saviour’s Rocky Boy Parsonage
+»Confluence
s*New Mission Congregation

DOLLAR AMOUNT

o O L L

Designated Gifts: Education
+*Northern Rockies Institute of Theology (NRIT)
¢ Lutheran Campus Ministry at MSU
+«¢Lutheran Campus Ministry at UM
+«¢*Luther Seminary
s»Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary
“*Montana Synod Fund for Leaders Scholarship
«*Ramseth Seminary Debt Reduction
+*LPA Program

Designated Gifts: Social Ministry
+»+St. John’s United Lutheran Ministries
+«»Intermountain Children’s Home
«*Hetzel Foundation for Elderly and Youth
“*Mission Venture Capital Fund
**MT Synod Hunger Fund

Designated Gifts: Global
++ELCA World Hunger
+*Companion Synod Bolivia
*+Companion Synod Cape Orange Diocese South Africa
«»Missionary Support for
**Young Adults in Global Mission for
«¢Lutheran World Relief
¢ Lutheran Immigration and Relief Services
+¢Lutheran Disaster Response for

OTHER:

O A B B Ph IR CaRC CIEC CaRC S aRs SR G

IR R R R R

OTHER:

@Ph P

TOTAL REMITTANCE
FOR MONTH(S)/Year:

$

Make checks payable to: Evangelical Lutheran Church in America
Mail to: ELCA, PO Box 94432, Seattle, WA 98124-6732

ELCA CODE

600

633

636
622
670
672

628
616
629
703
704
644
609
645

601
665
666
652
671

WHGO0038
623
667

746

Check #

NOTES: This PO Box goes directly into the Synod’s bank lock box for safety. Please make a copy for your records.

Please do not staple checks to this form.

2-14-2024



	Date: 
	Congregation Name: 
	City: 
	ID: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	New Mission Congregation: 
	undefined_6: 
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_9: 
	undefined_10: 
	undefined_11: 
	undefined_12: 
	undefined_13: 
	undefined_14: 
	undefined_15: 
	undefined_16: 
	undefined_17: 
	undefined_18: 
	undefined_19: 
	undefined_20: 
	undefined_21: 
	undefined_22: 
	undefined_23: 
	Missionary Support for: 
	undefined_24: 
	Young Adults in Global Mission for: 
	undefined_25: 
	undefined_26: 
	undefined_27: 
	Lutheran Disaster Response for: 
	undefined_28: 
	OTHER: 
	undefined_29: 
	OTHER_2: 
	undefined_30: 
	FOR MONTHSYear: 
	undefined_31: 
	672: 
	667 1: 
	667 2: 
	746 1: 
	746 2: 
	undefined_32: 
	Check: 


