Montana Synod of the ELCA Congregation Remittance Form

	· .	Date:	
Congregation Name:C Contact Name:Email:	ity: II	ID#:	
Contact Name: Email:	1: Phone:		
MINISTRY NAME	DOLLAR AMOUNT	ELCA CODE	
ELCA/ Synod Mission Support/Benevolence	\$	600	
Synod House Support	\$	633	
Designated Gifts: Mission Congregations			
❖ Freedom in Christ Prison Congregation	\$	636	
♦Our Saviour's Rocky Boy	\$	622	
♦ Our Saviour's Rocky Boy Parsonage	\$	670	
♦ Confluence	\$ \$	672	
♦ New Mission Congregation		072	
VIVON Mission Congregation	Ψ		
Designated Gifts: Education			
❖Northern Rockies Institute of Theology (NRIT)	\$	628	
❖Lutheran Campus Ministry at MSU	\$	616	
❖Lutheran Campus Ministry at UM	\$	629	
❖Luther Seminary	\$	703	
❖ Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary	\$	704	
❖Montana Synod Fund for Leaders Scholarship	\$	644	
Ramseth Seminary Debt Reduction	\$	609	
❖ LPA Program	\$	645	
Designated Gifts: Social Ministry			
St. John's United Lutheran Ministries	\$	601	
❖ Intermountain Children's Home	Φ	665	
	D		
♦ Hetzel Foundation for Elderly and Youth	\$	666	
❖Mission Venture Capital Fund	\$	652	
❖MT Synod Hunger Fund	\$	671	
Designated Gifts: Global			
❖ELCA World Hunger	\$	WHG003	
❖Companion Synod Bolivia	\$	623	
❖Companion Synod Cape Orange Diocese South Af	·	667	
	·		
❖Missionary Support for❖Young Adults in Global Mission for	\$		
Lutheran World Relief	-	4	
♦ Lutheran Immigration and Relief Services	\$ \$	746	
❖ Lutheran Disaster Response for	·	770	
*Lutheran Disaster Response for			
OTHER:	\$		
OTHER:			
TOTAL REMITTANCE			
FOR MONTH(S)/Year:	\$		
Make checks payable to: Evangelical Lutheran Church	n in America	Check #	

NOTES: This PO Box goes directly into the Synod's bank lock box for safety. Please make a copy for your records.